
001 |RO 25 0778710F | |DA5864C7 |17.08 09:16:36.2 |OK |01 |020 |
002 |RO 25 0778727F | |DA585EC6 |17.08 09:16:39.5 |OK |01 |015 |
003 |RO 25 0778731F | |DA585EC8 |17.08 09:16:43.7 |OK |01 |029 |
004 |RO 25 0778707F | |DB045979 |17.08 09:16:44.9 |OK |01 |018 |
005 |RO 25 0778701F | |DA5863B1 |17.08 09:16:46.9 |OK |01 |006 |
006 |RO 25 0778741F | |DA585E84 |17.08 09:16:47.4 |OK |01 |040 |
007 |RO 25 0778720F | |DA585F3B |17.08 09:16:50.4 |OK |01 |028 |
008 |RO 25 0778704F | |DB0D60FA |17.08 09:17:08.1 |OK |01 |005 |
009 |RO 25 0778702F | |DA1A003A |17.08 09:17:42.7 |OK |01 |002 |
010 |RO 25 0778740F | |DA6CE515 |17.08 09:17:46.4 |OK |01 |032 |
011 |RO 25 2043977F | |DA4BA70A |17.08 09:17:54.2 |OK |01 |048 |
012 |RO 25 2043976F | |DA4BA4F5 |17.08 09:17:58.3 |OK |01 |041 |
013 |RO 25 0778734F | |DA585D91 |17.08 09:18:00.6 |OK |01 |043 |
014 |RO 25 0778750F | |DA586074 |17.08 09:18:00.9 |OK |01 |012 |
015 |RO 25 0778719F | |DA586015 |17.08 09:18:14.7 |OK |01 |017 |
016 |RO 25 0778705F | |DA586148 |17.08 09:20:33.5 |OK |01 |008 |
017 |RO 25 0778721F | |DA585F82 |17.08 09:20:34.0 |OK |01 |026 |
018 |RO 25 0778732F | |DA585F3A |17.08 09:21:39.0 |OK |01 |047 |
019 |RO 25 0778739F | |DA15EA8F |17.08 09:22:11.9 |OK |01 |024 |
020 |RO 25 0778725F | |DA585D99 |17.08 09:22:20.3 |OK |01 |038 |
021 |RO 25 2043979F | |DA58643C |17.08 09:22:38.1 |OK |01 |031 |
022 |RO 25 0778724F | |DA585F18 |17.08 09:23:04.4 |OK |01 |003 |
023 |RO 25 0778711F | |DA5864EF |17.08 09:24:23.8 |OK |01 |021 |
024 |RO 25 0778703F | |DA6CE2C9 |17.08 09:25:37.9 |OK |01 |001 |
025 |RO 25 0778728F | |DA585F66 |17.08 09:29:01.1 |OK |01 |013 |
026 |RO 25 2043983F | |DA4BA661 |17.08 09:29:01.6 |OK |01 |039 |
027 |RO 25 0778712F | |DA5863CA |17.08 09:29:04.8 |OK |01 |019 |
028 |RO 25 0778736F | |DA585D62 |17.08 09:29:05.3 |OK |01 |014 |
029 |RO 25 0778722F | |DA585FCA |17.08 09:29:06.9 |OK |01 |011 |
030 |RO 25 2043978F | |DA4BA506 |17.08 09:29:09.4 |OK |01 |044 |
031 |RO 25 0778730F | |DA585DE2 |17.08 09:29:11.0 |OK |01 |034 |
032 |RO 25 0778738F | |DA175EA6 |17.08 09:29:11.9 |OK |01 |036 |
033 |RO 25 2043975F | |DA4BA516 |17.08 09:29:12.3 |OK |01 |010 |
034 |RO 25 0778733F | |DA58606E |17.08 09:29:23.8 |OK |01 |023 |
035 |RO 25 2043974F | |DA4BA471 |17.08 09:29:26.1 |OK |01 |025 |
036 |RO 25 2043980F | |DA58648E |17.08 09:29:33.6 |OK |01 |033 |
037 |RO 25 0778735F | |DA585D32 |17.08 09:29:46.9 |OK |01 |007 |
038 |RO 25 0778716F | |DA585EAE |17.08 09:29:56.2 |OK |01 |042 |
039 |RO 25 0778709F | |DA5864A7 |17.08 09:32:12.6 |OK |01 |009 |
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Concurs : Gratia Loc lansare : Gratia

Latitudine : 44°26'45.21"N Longitudine : 25°26'57.27"E
Distanta : 223.53 km Ora lansarii : 17.08.2025 06:40:00
Cod columbofil : 749123 Columbofil : Bondoc Popescu Cristi
Latitudine : 44° 37" 56.1' N Longitudine : 22° 38" 38.8' E

Ceas Atomic : 16.08.2025 21:03:48 GPS Ceas Atomic : 17.08.2025 13:35:35 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 16.08.2025 21:03:48 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 17.08.2025 13:35:36 +1
Sincronizare : 16.08.2025 21:03:48 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 48 Por. sositi : 47
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040 |RO 25 2043971F | |DA4BA5EC |17.08 09:34:51.2 |OK |01 |046 |
041 |RO 25 0778717F | |DA5860DA |17.08 09:34:56.6 |OK |01 |027 |
042 |RO 25 0778715F | |DA58608C |17.08 09:34:58.8 |OK |01 |030 |
043 |RO 25 2043982F | |DA5863CC |17.08 09:34:59.8 |OK |01 |045 |
044 |RO 25 0778747F | |DA585F28 |17.08 09:36:48.8 |OK |01 |004 |
045 |RO 25 0778706F | |DA586473 |17.08 09:40:55.7 |OK |01 |016 |
046 |RO 25 2043981F | |DA5864DB |17.08 09:42:44.7 |OK |01 |037 |
047 |RO 25 0778714F | |DA586245 |17.08 09:47:44.5 |OK |01 |022 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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